
BOSTON	COLLEGE	VS.	GUELPH
EXHIB.

9/25/2015
Boston,	MA

FINAL	STATS

#2	Boston	College
(0-0,	0-0	HEA) 5

Guelph
(0-0,	0-0	OUA) 1



Boston	College	vs.	Guelph
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

Guelph	vs	#2	Boston	College	(9/25/2015	at	Boston,	MA)

Guelph	(0-0,	0-0	OUA)	vs.	#2	Boston	College	(0-0,	0-0	HEA)
Date:	9/25/2015	-	Location:	Boston,	MA
Attendance:	400000	-	Start	time:	7	pm	-	End	time:	8:51	pm	-	Total	time:	1:51

# Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice
1. 1st 01:27 BC EV Alex	Carpenter Haley	Skarupa 8,10,13,5,7 5,18,22,6,17
2. 2nd 11:23 BC EV Meghan	Grieves Andie	Anastos 4,21,16,10,25 17,23,22,2,21

Haley	Skarupa
3. 2nd 14:35 BC SH Alex	Carpenter 3,22,11,17,92 5,7,4,10
4. 3rd 07:15 BC EV Dana	Trivigno Kenzie	Kent 9,5,25,29,7 8,12,6,13,19
5. 3rd 12:11 GUELPH EV Christine	Grant Karli	Shell 14,3,11,4,25 14,13,20,6,23
6. 3rd 19:18 BC EV Megan	Keller Dana	Trivigno 29,92,9,5,15 4,8,19,10,12

TEAM	SUMMARY
# Guelph G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Bradey	Couwenberg 0 0 0 1 -2 0
11 Jessica	Pinkerton 0 0 0 1 0 1
13 Mallory	Young 0 0 0 0 -1 1
14 Christine	Grant 1 0 0 6 +1 1
15 Jessica	Pellegrino 0 0 2 0 -1 2
16 Sophie	Contant 0 0 0 0 -1 0
17 Averi	Nooren 0 0 0 3 -1 1
21 Claire	Merrick 0 0 0 0 -1 0
22 Brittany	St.	James 0 0 0 0 -1 3
25 Mackenzie	Wong 0 0 0 1 -1 2
29 Marcie	Landman 0 0 0 1 -2 2
3 Karli	Shell 0 1 0 3 0 0
31 Valerie	Lamenta 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Meagan	Lee 0 0 2 0 0 1
5 Ashlee	Lawrence 0 0 0 1 -3 0
7 Laura	Crowdis 0 0 0 0 -2 0
8 Kelly	Gribbons 0 0 2 0 -1 0
9 Kossondra	Pedenko 0 0 2 1 -2 0
92 Leigh	Shilton 0 0 2 2 -2 2
23 Katherine	Bailey dnp
24 Kaitlin	Lowy dnp
33 Stephanie	Nehring dnp
6 Kendra	Corbett dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 1 1 10 20 16

# Boston	College G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Kali	Flanagan 0 0 0 1 +2 0
12 Kenzie	Kent 0 1 0 2 +2 0
13 Haley	McLean 0 0 0 2 0 0
14 Molly	Slowe 0 0 2 1 -1 0
17 Meghan	Grieves 1 0 0 4 +2 0
18 Toni	Ann	Miano 0 0 2 5 +1 1
19 Makenna	Newkirk 0 0 0 4 +2 0
2 Grace	Bizal 0 0 2 1 +1 0
20 Ryan	Little 0 0 0 0 -1 0
21 Lexi	Bender 0 0 2 3 +1 1
22 Haley	Skarupa 0 2 0 7 +2 0
23 Andie	Anastos 0 1 0 1 0 1
32 Gabriella	Switaj 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Katie	Burt 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Megan	Keller 1 0 0 2 +2 1
5 Alex	Carpenter 2 0 0 9 +2 1
6 Kaliya	Johnson 0 0 0 0 +1 1
7 Kristyn	Capizzano 0 0 0 2 +1 1
8 Dana	Trivigno 1 1 2 4 +2 0
9 Tori	Sullivan 0 0 0 3 0 0
11 Lauren	Wedell dnp
15 Erin	Connolly dnp
28 Kathleen	McNamara dnp
3 Serena	Sommerfield dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 5 5 10 51 7

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
GUELPH 0 0 1 1
BC 1 2 2 5

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
GUELPH 3 5 12 20
BC 17 18 16 51

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd GUELPH BC
1st 0-1 0-1
2nd 0-1 0-2
3rd 0-2 0-1

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd GUELPH BC
1st 1-2 1-2
2nd 3-6 1-2
3rd 1-2 3-6

Three	stars:
1.	Alex	Carpenter
2.	Dana	Trivigno
3.	Haley	Skarupa

Officials:
Referee:	Paul	Driscoll
Referee:	Bill	Doiron
Linesman:	Timothy	Daley
Linesman:	Steven	Saul

GOALTENDERS
# Guelph Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
31 Valerie	Lamenta L 60:00 5 16,16,14 46

# Boston	College Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
33 Katie	Burt W 31:23 0 3,3,0 6
32 Gabriella	Switaj 28:37 1 0,2,11 13

PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Dana	Trivigno BC 2:CROSS-CHECKING 11:36 PP
1st Kossondra	Pedenko GUELPH 2:SLASHING 17:18 PP
2nd Meagan	Lee GUELPH 2:TRIPPING 02:06 PP
2nd Jessica	Pellegrino GUELPH 2:CROSS-CHECKING 04:15 PP
2nd Toni	Ann	Miano BC 2:CHECKING 13:47 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
2nd Leigh	Shilton GUELPH 2:TRIPPING 14:35
3rd Kelly	Gribbons GUELPH 2:CROSS-CHECKING 01:48 PP
3rd Grace	Bizal BC 2:HIGH	STICKING 04:15 PP
3rd Molly	Slowe BC 2:ROUGHING 07:36 PP
3rd Lexi	Bender BC 2:CHECKING 08:18 PP

Win-Katie	Burt	().	Loss-Valerie	Lamenta	().



Boston	College	vs.	Guelph
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

Guelph	vs	#2	Boston	College	(9/25/2015	at	Boston,	MA)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

Guelph	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
8 Kelly	Gribbons 6 3
11 Jessica	Pinkerton 13 8
14 Christine	Grant 1 1
16 Sophie	Contant 3 3
17 Averi	Nooren 0 1
21 Claire	Merrick 0 1
22 Brittany	St.	James 0 1
29 Marcie	Landman 0 4

Totals 23 22

Boston	College	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
5 Alex	Carpenter 8 9
8 Dana	Trivigno 7 4
18 Toni	Ann	Miano 1 0
20 Ryan	Little 0 3
22 Haley	Skarupa 1 0
23 Andie	Anastos 5 7

Totals 22 23


